150mA Low-Noise LDO
Voltage Regulator
CLM5205
FEATURES
•• Ultra-Low Noise Output
•• High Output Voltage Accuracy
•• Guaranteed 150mA Output
•• Low Quiescent Current

package.  The pinout is smaller to the LP2980 with
significantly better performance.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Voltage Package Temperature
Range
CLM5205M Adjustable SOT-23-5 -40oC to +125oC
CLM5205M-5.0 5.0V SOT-23-5 -40oC to +125oC
CLM5205M-4.7 4.7V SOT-23-5 -40oC to +125oC
CLM5205M-4.0 4.0V SOT-23-5 -40oC to +125oC
CLM5205M-3.6 3.6V SOT-23-5 -40oC to +125oC
CLM5205M-3.3 3.3V SOT-23-5 -40oC to +125oC
CLM5205M-3.0 3.0V SOT-23-5 -40oC to +125oC
CLM5205M-2.85 2.85V SOT-23-5 -40oC to +125oC
CORPORATION
1V-15
GND
EN